StarMoney 5.0

Finanzstatus
: i i Datum:
Benutzer: ATW, Internetfinanztutorium orzett:
Girokonto
Geschaftsgiro - 0019008622 - g‘“ 98086% o
Sparka parkasse Géttingen
Gottingen

Summe Girokonto

Gesamtsumme

31.07.2006

31.07.2006
22:37:02

15.028,74 EUR

15.028,74 EUR

15.028,74 EUR
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